DSP Lab Assistant

Aidan Sharpe

Task Name

Start Date

End Date

Duration

Percentage

Numbered Labs
Lab 1

Lab 2

Lab 3

Lab 4

Designed Lab

Topic Selection

Draft Implementation
Final Implementaion
Lecture Notes
Python Install Lecture
Lab 1 Lecture

Lab 2 Lecture

Lab 3 Lecture

Lab 4 Lecture

11/27/2024
1/21/2025

2/18/2025
3/7/2025

2/11/2025
2/18/2025
4/6/2025

11/27/2024
11/27/2024
1/21/2025
2/18/2025
3/7/2025

1/21/2025
2/14/2025
3/7/2025

3/28/2025

2/18/2025
4/6/2025
4/20/2025

1/21/2025
1/21/2025
2/14/2025
3/7/2025
3/28/2025

D)

55
24
17
21

47
14

55
55
24
17
21

completed

0%
0%

100%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%




1/13 -1/17 1/20-1/24 1/27-1/31 2/3-2/7
WEEK o0 WEEK 1 WEEK 2 WEEK 3
MOTU WE TH FR MOTU WETH FR MOTU WE TH FR MOTU WETH FR

-




2/10 - 2/14 2/17-2/21 2/24 -2/28

3/3-3/7
WEEK 7

WEEK 4 WEEK 5 WEEK 6
MOTU WETH FR MOTU WETH FR MOTU WETH FR MOTU WETH FR




MOTU WETH FR MOTU WETH FR MOTU WETH FR MOTU WETH FR




4/7 - 4/11 1/20 -1/24
WEEK 12 WEEK 1
MOTU WETH FR MOTU WETH FR




